
IOM PAST GLOBAL TENDERS LIST

Project Title
Invitation to Bid Reference 

No.
Category Publication Date Closing Date Mission Country Winning Bidder/s Status

Supply and Delivery of 4x4 Vehicles IFB No. 2013.03.001 Goods March 26, 2013 April 17, 2013

Juba, Republic of South 

Sudan

Toyota Gibraltar Stock 

Holding Ltd Awarded

Supply and Delivery of Water Tanks IFB No. 2013-05-002 Goods June 4, 2013 July 5, 2013 Somalia, c/o Nairobi Kenya OKI Trading Awarded

WASH Activities 2013 in Southern Kordofan State - Services August 27, 2013 September 10, 2013 Khartoum, Sudan Omaski and WES Awarded

Supply and Delivery of Shelter/Construction Materials IFB No.: PABLO-001-2013 rev. 1 Goods September 17, 2013 September 20, 2013 Tagum City, The Philippines Paintshoppe and Gen Mer. Awarded

Supply and Delivery of Non-Food Items(NFIs) ITB No.: AF13-424 Goods/Services September 20, 2013 September 30, 2013 Kabul, Afghanistan Kabul Asia Nawin Awarded

Updated by: Elizardo GALANG - 11.10.2013




